nottingham > keyworth
sunday & bank holiday mondays

Hottingham Mount Street Stop X1
Nottingham Broadmarsh Bus Stn arr
Hottingham Broadmarsh Bus 5tn dep
Trent Bridge, County Hall

West Bridgford Melton Road Shops
Wheatcrofts

Tollerton Post Office, Bentinck Ave
Plumtree Griffin Inn

Keyworth Wolds Drive Shops

Keyworth Church, The Square

Nottingham Mount Street Stop X1
Nottingham Broadmarsh Bus Stn arr
Nottingham Broadmarzh Bus 5tn dep
Trent Bridge, County Hall

West Bridgford Melton Road Shops
Wheatcrofts

Tollerton Post Office, Bentinck Ave
Plumtree Griffin Inn

Keyworth Wolds Drive Shops

Keyworth Church, The Square

am

7.30

733

7.35

741

743

748

7.50

7.52

7.56

a.01

pm

12.00

12.03

12.05

12.11

12143

12.18

12.20

12.22

12.26

12.31

am

8.30

8.33

8.35

8.4

8.43

8.48

8.50

8.52

8.56

.01

pm

12.30

12.33

12.35

12.41

1243

12.48

12.50

12.52

12.56

1.01

am

9.30
9.33
9.35
9.41
9.43
9.45
9.50
9.52
9.56

10.01

pm
1.00
1.03
1.05
1.11
143
1.15
1.20
1.22
1.26

1.3

am

10.00

10.03

10.05

10.11

1013

10.18

10.20

10.22

10.26

10.31

pm

1.30

1.33

1.35

1.41

1.43

1.45

1.50

1.52

1.56

2.1

am

10.30

10.33

10.35

10.41

1043

10.48

10.50

10.52

10.56

11.01

pm

2.00

203

205

nm

213

218

220

222

2.26

iy |

am

11.00

11.03

11.05

11.11

11.13

11.18

11.20

11.22

11.26

11.31

pm

2.30

2.33

2.35

241

243

245

2.50

2.52

2.56

3.01

am
11.30
11.33
11.35
11.41
11.43
11.48
11.50
11.52
11.56

12.01

pm
300
303
3.05
kR L
343
315
3.20
322
326

i |



Hottingham Mount S5treet Stop X1
Nottingham Broadmarsh Bus Stn arr
Nottingham Broadmarsh Bus 5tn dep
Trent Bridge, County Hall

West Bridgford Melton Road Shops
Wheatcrofts

Tollerton Post Office, Bentinck Ave
Plumtree Griffin Inn

Keyworth Wolds Drive Shops

Keyworth Church, The Square

pmi

3.30

333

3.35

34

343

J.48

3.50

3.52

3.56

4.01

pm

4.00

4.03

4.05

4.1

413

413

4.20

4.22

4.26

4.3

pm

4.30

4.33

4.35

4.41

4.43

4.45

4.50

4.52

4.56

501

pm

5.00

503

5.05

511

A3

518

5.20

h.22

5.26

53

pmi

5.30

533

5.35

5.40

5.42

5.46

5.48

5.50

5.54

5.58

pm

6.30

6.33

6.35

.40

G6.42

6.46

6.45

6.50

6.54

6.58



